Milch

Brot

Butter

Wurst

Schokolade

Lebensmittel

Du hast 10,00 € in Miinzen.
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Ordne die Munzen zu.
Reichen 10,00 € fur alle Lebensmittel?

0,50 €
0,20 €

0,05 €
0,02 €
0,01€

0,20 €

0,05 €
0,02 €
0,01€

27

0,20 €

0,05 €
0,02 €
0,01€

0,20 €

0,02 €


katie
Rectangle


